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Allegretto,	quasi	Andantino
CARMEN
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toi!

jesiMais

àgardeprends

me!t'ai

toi!

jepas,mes

deà

jesiMais

netu

est

ne

Si

mour

Si tu

L'a

tient!

mour!

loi,

me!t'aije

toi!à

te

l'a

de

ilter,

nu

gardeprendsme,

con

vi

mour!

maisja

l'a

mais,

me,t'aijesi

m'aitu nesi

garprendsme,

pas,mesm'ai

t'aije

me,t'ai

neSi tu

sime,t'ai

pas,mesm'ainetusi

t'aijeSi

l'écrois

ja

Tu

mour!

Il n'a

me;t'ai

te;

l'a

vi

hême,

t'é

pas,mesm'ai

jepas,mes

il

Bo

mour!

de

nir,

fant

te

L'a

m'ai

le

en

croisTuvient;reilpuisva,

auToutlà!

mourL'ala;

estilplus,tendsl'at

vos'enetl'ailede

s'enIl vient,te,vite,vitoidetour

neTudretenl'at

titBatdreprensur

peuxtuloin,est

aiscroytuque

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
























https://capriccioso.info/opera/carmen/habanera


